Date in

1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13
1802-04-13

From

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

J Hopkins

J Parkinson
P&MW

B

Cowell & Co
T

T

AW&Co
CC&Co W
Cowell & Co
B&H

J West

J West
Eastland

SI&S

S Wall

W New

W New

Ball

John Bick

D Morgan

R Pritchard

R P Williams
Mr Styles
Skey & Brockhurst
J Waring

R Price & Co
Franklin & Co
Franklin & Co
J Morgan & Co
Nott & Miller
Martin & Gerrald
John Morgan & Co
Skedden
IM&Co

J Hare & Co

Where

Haw nr Tewkesbury
Tarlain Factory, Bewdley
Woodchester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Salop

Salop

Salop

Dudley
Handelbury nr Kidderminster
Upton

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Cargo Tons Cwt Qtrs Lbs Notes

3 empty Casks

7 bags Cotton

1 hogshead Copperas

2 Sacks & 2 bundles Mats

13 hogsheads Sugar; C 9
20 bags Rice, 1 cask Cocoa

10 barrels Raisins

6 buts Currants 5
10 Y4 barrels Fruit

3 hogsheads Sugar 2
1Bag

3 casks Tallow 1
1 pucheon Oil

1 chest Toys

2 casks Barrilla 1
1 bale Linen

1 sack Seeds

1 cask Tallow

1 sheet Lamb Skins

4 sacks Seeds

1 cask Tallow

1 hogshead Glue

1 firkin Marbles

10 bundles Rods & 1 Hamper

8 bags Hops; S&B U 1
20 casks Tallow 8
12 Stove Fronts

26 pieces & 1 bundle Metal

1 Basket

1 tierce Drugs

1 Cask & 1 Mat

1 Cask, 1 Case & 1 Mat

12 firkins & 16 V% firkins Soft Soap

1 box Drugs

2 casks Colour, 6 casks Black Lead 2
1 firkin Lead

11 2 11
4 3 0
11 3 0
8 3 0
12 10
14 1 14
20 1 4
13 0 21
10 o 7
10 0 15
3 3 14
4 0 14
8 3 0
1 1 7
14
6 1 0
2 3 10

not received
4 1 10
8 3 14
8 1 7
11 1 9

not received

10 1 14 To Ames's Warehouse, Stourport; Charges

1 1 4
7 2 3
5 0 6
5 1 14

not received
3 1 11
2 3 6
5 2 2
12 3 11
1 1 16
5 1 23
2 2 9



